
We would like to give special thanks to those organizations that have provided their 

support for the Bristol Santa House. Our Sponsors provide cash or in-kind goods and 

services contributing to this project. 
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“We can all be a bit of Santa if we go about it right.” - Jim Rielly
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Saturday, November 23, 2024

Santa Claus’ Party!

4:00 PM to 7:30 PM

Join us for opening day as we 

welcome Santa and Mrs. Claus to 

the Bristol Santa House for our 

First Annual Santa Claus’ Party!

Thanksgiving Day

CLOSED

Sunday, December 1, 2024

4:30 PM to 7:30 PM

Thursday, December 5, 2024

5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Saturday, December 7, 2024

Bristol Christmas Festival

12:00 PM to 4:00 PM

Bristol Grand Illumination

See Santa and Mrs. Claus at the

Burnside Building at 6:00 PM for

Bristol’s annual Grand Illumination

Sunday, December 8, 2024

Bristol Christmas Festival

10:00 AM to 2:00 PM

4:30 PM to 7:30 PM

Thursday, December 12, 2024

5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Saturday, December 14, 2024

5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Sunday, December 15, 2024

1:00 PM to 4:00 PM

See Santa at Judge Roy Bean at 

5:00 PM for the Bristol Snowflake 

Raffle Drawing

Thursday, December 19, 2024

5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Friday, December 20, 2024

5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Saturday, December 21, 2024

5:00 PM to 8:00 PM

Sunday, December 22, 2024

4:30 PM to 7:30 PM

Saturday, December 23, 2024

Last Day to see Santa!

4:30 PM to 7:30 PM

2024 Public Schedule

F OL LOW  US

FEATURED  ON

Visits with Santa Claus are always FREE! Wait times may vary. Please arrive at least forty-five (45) 

minutes prior to closing. Please know that even with an early arrival, visits are not guaranteed. Hours 

are subject to change. Stay informed! Join our mailing list: b r i s t o l s a n t a h o u s e . o r g
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The Bristol Santa House welcomes the public but please know that our 

core mission is serving families with special needs children. These 

families schedule private Santa visits to ensure an accessible 

experience, so wait times may vary for the general public around these 

appointments. We appreciate your patience and sensitivity as we 

make the season bright for all.
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